

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A

RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 5060 OF 2005

NIRANJAN UMESHCHANDRA JOSHI

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

MRUDULA JYOTI RAO & ANR.

Respondent(s)

Date: 04/09/2006 This Appeal was mentioned today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE H.K. SEMA

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE P.K. BALASUBRAMANYAN

For Appellant(s)

Mr. K. Rajeev,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. C.N. Sree Kumar ,Adv

Mr. Anil Shrivastav ,Adv

Ms. Indu Malhotra, Adv.(mentioned by)

Mr. Vikas Mehta ,Adv

UPON being mentioned by the counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

List for final disposal after four weeks.

(PAWAN KUMAR)

(ANAND SINGH)

COURT MASTER

COURT MASTER

